Race Date
September 29, 23

Overall
1
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Name City

Kaitlyn Hutt
Karolina Osmola
Emma LePenske
Kaia Meyer

Nuriah Shearrill
Summer Kozerski
Emily Dominguez
Sadhvi Senthil
Aidana Argynova
Brooklynn Lee
Abby Jazak

Irena Cenic
Audrey Fey
Madeline Tompkins
Adriana Sandoval
Zoe Tyazon
AkshayaMeenaksh
Amelia Radauta
Harinath Reddy
Mia Horejs

Sophia Kearney
Charly Lewis
Leighla Renee
Cecilia Zou
Kethana Velmurugan
Amutha Srisamyuktha
Gabbi Meyer
Elizabeth Cardona
Haley Dixit

Elaine Borchert
Vrinda Suthar

Kayi Lau

Sofia Shindeva
Palak Singn

Rosie Gonzalez
Lillian Arsovski

Liv Zuniga
Gloriana Bird

Julia Saukri

Sonya Arciniega

Results available at www.thtiming.com

2023 Wildcat Dash & Bash 5K

Overall Finish List

Maercker

Bib No Gend
784
887
838
867
950
826
754
936

6870
835
799
740
761
970
917

9990
876
906
907

9662

9684
845
908
998
981
954
866
736
751
722
957
833

9683

9974
768
713

1000

6869

9672
712
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Female
Time Pace
8:31.1 8:31/M
8:31.8 8:32/M
8:42.2 8:42/M
8:52.4 8:52/M
9:22.8 9:23/M
9:23.7 9:24/M
9:32.4 9:32/M
9:44.8 9:45/M
9:54.5 9:55/M
9:58.2 9:58/M

10:18.0 10:18/M
10:23.8 10:24/M
10:41.6 10:42/M
10:46.1 10:46/M
10:48.4 10:48/M
10:54.7 10:55/M
10:56.1 10:56/M
11:12.7 11:13/M
11:32.5 11:33/M
11:34.3 11:34/M
11:35.2 11:35/M
11:36.1 11:36/M
11:36.8 11:37/M
11:49.8 11:50/M
11:54.5 11:55/M
11:56.8 11:57/M
12:13.5 12:14/IM
12:13.8 12:14/M
12:13.9 12:14/M
12:22.8 12:23/M
12:44.4 12:44/M
13:13.2 13:13/M
13:17.4 13:17/M
13:30.7 13:31/M
13:36.7 13:37/M
13:47.7 13:48/M
13:59.9 14:00/M
14:00.8 14:01/M
14:33.0 14:33/M
17:30.1 17:30/M

09/29/23 06:39:17 PM



Race Date
September 29, 23

Overall
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Name City
Alexis Tarky
Trevor Hanson
Eli Probst

Owen McKinniss
Domantas Kochanskis
Dan Banari

Yousaf Riaz
Alexander Pasciak
Matthew Dauskurdas
Michael Dauskurdas
Finn McAllister
Abdallah Abdelhafez
Nicky Santoro
Oliver Vold

Suvan Patel
Cameron Smith
Aronas Jadevicius
Oleksandr Karamyshev
Ali Hagve

Nick Mistretta

Adam Duwederi
Zachary Pendon
Niam Shah

Luke Jazak

Finley Smith

RJ Lapinski

Noelle Auberger
Hao Qin

Clark Drahos

Jack Maguire

Amos Boyd

Kautik Chatysvedi
Guihua Yang
George Schaefer
Farris Jamil

Neymar Shearrill
Gio Mistretta

Sanja Grozdanova
Shaylen Patel
Reshmi Narayan
Luka Runtev

Neo Abboud
Brayden Lee
Teodor Karpuzovski
Fareed llumoka
Prakash Umbare
Stephanie Macht

Results available at www.thtiming.com

2023 Wildcat Dash & Bash 5K

Overall Finish List

Maercker

Bib No Gend
958
776

9989
863
823
719

9288

9661
748
749
857
703
922
985
894
951

9983
809

9290
870

9665
899
940
800
953
832
715
904
759
854
728

9980
993
923
795
949
869
775
893
877
913
702
834
811
788
971
853
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Male
Time Pace
5:32.2 5:32/M
6:05.4 6:05/M
6:05.5 6:06/M
6:48.3 6:48/M
7:14.1 7:14/M
7:21.6 7:22IM
7:22.1 7:22/M
7:35.8 7:36/M
7:38.1 7:38/M
7:38.8 7:39/M
7:46.4 7:46/M
7:50.2 7:50/M
7:51.2 7:51/M
8:02.3 8:02/M
8:03.9 8:04/M
8:04.0 8:04/M
8:04.9 8:05/M
8:11.3 8:11/M
8:22.7 8:23/M
8:23.3 8:23/IM
8:23.6 8:24/M
8:24.4 8:24/M
8:29.7 8:30/M
8:38.6 8:39/M
8:42.4 8:42/M
9:00.1 9:00/M
9:01.9 9:02/M
9:29.2 9:29/M
9:32.0 9:32/M
9:335 9:34/M
9:36.3 9:36/M
9:48.2 9:48/M
9:55.0 9:55/M

10:08.5 10:09/M
10:12.2 10:12/M
10:17.6 10:18/M
10:23.0 10:23/M
10:37.1 10:37/M
10:37.5 10:38/M
10:56.5 10:57/M
10:57.6 10:58/M
10:59.9 11:00/M
11:02.8 11:03/M
11:11.5 11:12/M
11:15.8 11:16/M
11:16.5 11:17/M
11:22.9 11:23/M

09/29/23 06:39:17 PM



Race Date
September 29, 23

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Name
Nathaniel Eceinoza
Paxton Li
Elias Amouzougan
Darian Labroski
Ayaan Sawhhey
Azaan Chandhry
Isaak Pokay
Henry Borchert
Anthony Infelise
Kobe Hutt
Thomas Dodd

Results available at www.thtiming.com

2023 Wildcat Dash & Bash 5K
Overall Finish List

Maercker

Bib No

Gend

9985
847
9685
829
9982
9668
9981
723
789
785
9986
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Male

Time Pace
11:28.1 11:28/M
11:52.4 11:52/M
11:59.1 11:59/M
12:06.9 12:07/M
12:55.2 12:55/M
13:31.5 13:32/M
13:42.0 13:42/M
13:49.5 13:50/M
20:06.7 20:07/M
23:34.1 23:34/M
23:35.8 23:36/M

09/29/23 06:39:18 PM



